Eastwood Baptist Church

Take Root * Bear Fruit

12251 E. Reno Ave.
Midwest City, OK 73130
eastwoodmwc.met

/

Associational VBS
Training @ Southern
Hills Baptist Church

10

11

Live Embers 9:00AM

12

13

14

Eastwood VBS Training

15

16

17

18

19

20

2 1 Associational
VBS Training @ Quail
Springs Baptist Church

Pasta-Rama 5:00PM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Worship at the Park
11:00 AM Picnic to
follow

29

30

April Birtindays

04/04 Jeff Brown 04/29

Erin Savage
Meridith Fleming

Carsten Cagle

Rex Sissons  04/16

04/12 Garrett Smith 04/30

04/15

Join el

Sundays

Sunday School- 9:45AM

Worship— 11:00AM

Wednesday_Nigints

WOW! 3yrs.-5th Grade- 6:30PM

Thrive 6th—12th Grade- 6:30PM

Adult Bible Study- 6:30PM




