.a 📐	East	wood Baptist Chu	urch T	Take Root * Bear Fruit			
		Ap	ril 20	2024		12251 E. Reno Ave. Midwest City, OK 73130 eastwoodmwc.met	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Frid	ay Saturday	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7 Associational VBS Training @ Southern Hills Baptist Church	8	9	10	Live Embers 9:00AM	12	13	
14 Eastwood VBS Training	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21 Associational VBS Training @ Quail Springs Baptist Church Pasta-Rama 5:00PM	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28 Worship at the Park 11:00 AM Picnic to follow	29	30					
April BirthdaysRex Sissons04/16Erin Savage04/04Jeff Brown04/29				Join us! <u>Wednesday Nights</u> WOW! 3yrs5th Grade- 6:30PM			
Meridith Fleming 04/12 Garrett Smith 04/30			Su	Sunday School– 9:45AM Thrive 6th—12th Grade- 6:30PM			
Carsten Cagle 04/15			W	Worship– 11:00AM Adult Bible Study- 6:30PM			